
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Welling on 06/12/2008

Under 13 Girls 2500m Under 13 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 452 Sophia Parks CAM 9:09 Club Points Points
2 19 Alex Clay IEK 9:13 1 Tonbridge AC 19 6
3 113 Amy Elison TON 9:13 2 Invicta East Kent AC 29 5
4 277 Georgina Kennedy BLA 9:17 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 30 4
5 562 Ellen Newark BEX 9:19 4 Cambridge Harriers 60 3
6 194 Saffron Salih DAR 9:21 5 Dartford Harriers 63 2
7 120 Alice Wood TON 9:31 6 Ashford AC 64 1
8 20 Bobby Clay IEK 9:34
9 110 Charlotte Cohen TON 9:43 Under 13 Girls

10 112 Sian Driscoll TON 9:47 First 3 to Score Final Totals
11 274 Sonia Woolhouse BLA 9:48 Club Points
12 606 Tilly Ellis-Jarman TRR 9:53 1 Tonbridge AC 28 (55)
13 382 Clare Foad TRR 9:56 2 Invicta East Kent AC 21 (130)
14 116 Jemima Sneddon TON 10:08 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 20 (119)
15 272 Holly Fletcher BLA 10:12 4 Cambridge Harriers 16 (205)
16 514 Hester Hill ASH 10:14 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 8 (127)
17 278 Izzy Jackson BLA 10:16 6 Thanet Roadrunners AC 6 (38)
18 275 Janae Galley BLA 10:20 7 Dartford Harriers 5 (226)
19 601 Lilly Coward IEK 10:32 8 Sevenoaks AC 4 (158)
20 494 Sarah Westby MED 10:35 9 Ashford AC 4 (201)
21 111 Hannah Czarnowski TON 10:35 10 Bexley AC 2 (88)
22 114 Ella Farndon TON 10:43
23 608 Megan Lillington ASH 10:54
24 681 Anna Massey BLA 11:01
25 607 Katie Lillington ASH 11:05
26 493 Rhea Sanders MED 11:27
27 457 Florence Savage CAM 11:35
28 196 Cassie Benson DAR 12:04
29 197 Chelsey Eyers DAR 12:52
30 510 Caroline Shepheard PAD 12:54
31 279 Shannon Cordell BLA 13:37
32 754 Rhiannon Kelleher CAM 14:36



U13 Girls Final Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 113 Amy Elison TON 2 2 2 3 9(4)
2 120 Alice Wood TON 1 1 6 7 15(4)
3 19 Alex Clay IEK 6 4 4 2 16(4)
4 562 Ellen Newark BEX 4 8 10 5 27(4)
5 20 Bobby Clay IEK 8 9 8 8 33(4)
6 110 Charlotte Cohen TON 13 16 16 9 54(4)
6 274 Sonia Woolhouse BLA 16 14 13 11 54(4)
8 275 Janae Galley BLA 7 11 24 18 60(4)
9 272 Holly Fletcher BLA 21 17 27 15 80(4)

10 601 Lilly Coward IEK 20 20 22 19 81(4)
11 382 Clare Foad TRR 19 18 37 13 87(4)
12 111 Hannah Czarnowski TON 30 28 35 21 114(4)
13 196 Cassie Benson DAR 31 38 40 28 137(4)
14 510 Caroline Shepheard PAD 33 40 45 30 148(4)
15 197 Chelsey Eyers DAR 34 42 47 29 152(4)


